



XWS025 NAUHAHIOMAKONE / BELT GRINDING MACHINE

Varaosatunnus / Spare part code **XWSV** **esim. / e.g. XWSV025-12** **(-12=pos.no.)**

PARTS LIST FOR BSH46-75 SAND-BAND GRINDER

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	RACK	37	HANDLE REST
2	LADDERLIKE BOLT	38	SPRING PIN 5X35
3	ALUMINIUM HANDGRIP	39	ECCENTRIC WHEEL
4	SPRING	40	HEX SCREW M8X12
5	ADJUSTING STAFF	41	PLAIN WASHER 8
6	HEX THIN NUT M8X1	42	REAR SHIELD
7	PLAIN WASHER 8	43	PLUMBAGIAOUS BOARD
8	SPRING LOCK WASHER 8	44	E-RING RETAINING RING
9	HEX NUT M8	45	ACTIVE COVER
10	SPRING	46	HEX SCREW M6X12
11	HEX SCREW M8X25	47	HANDBALL
12	SLIDING BLOCK	48	SHOCK ABSORPTION PIECE
13	PARALLEL PIN 6X50	49	PAN HEAD CROSS RECESS SCREW M4X65
14	GUID BELT REST	50	SWITCH
15	HANDLE	51	LOCKED HANDLE
16	GUIDE PULLEY	52	MOTOR
17	CIRCLIP FOR BORES 47	53	PLAIN WASHER 8
18	BALL BEARING 6204	54	SPRING LOCK WASHER 8
19	GUIDE PULLEY SPINDLE	55	HEX SCREW M8X25
20	CIRCLIP FOR SHAFTS 20	56	DRIVER PULLEY
21	DUST RECEIVER	57	ROUND WASHER
22	GEMEL SUPPORT	58	SPRING LOCK WASHER 8
23	HEX NUT M4	59	HEX SCREW M8X25
24	PLAIN WASHER 4	60	HANDLE
25	EYE SHIELD	61	HANDLE REST
26	COVER BOARD	62	ROUND WASHER
27	PAN HEAD CROSS RECESS SCREW M6X12	63	BODY
28	COUNTERSUNK FLAT HEAD CROSS RECESS SCREW M6X12	64	HEX THIN NUT M8
29	TABLE SET PLATE	65	GRRIPE
30	GRINDING TABLE	66	LOCKED HANDLE
31	LOCKED HANDLE	67	PLAIN WASHER 4
32	HEX SCREW M8X16	68	HEX NUT M4
33	PLAIN WASHER 8	69	LOCK BOLT

34	HEX NUT M6	70	SPRING PIN 5X25
35	PAN HEAD CROSS RECESS SCREW M6X45	71	SAND BELT 2000X75
36	HANDLE		

